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1. Legalization of LSD
Do you think the use of LSD, also known as acid, should be made legal, or not?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 8% 11% 4% 11% 11% 5% 4% 8% 10% 3%
No 83% 80% 86% 70% 80% 89% 94% 83% 78% 93%
Not sure 9% 9% 9% 19% 9% 6% 3% 8% 13% 5%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (486) (510) (138) (242) (417) (191) (377) (375) (244)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 8% 9% 6% 3% 7% 9% 6% 8% 9% 5% 8% 8%
No 83% 83% 84% 86% 83% 85% 86% 84% 76% 87% 83% 85%
Not sure 9% 9% 11% 11% 9% 6% 8% 7% 15% 8% 8% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (788) (112) (96) (289) (353) (90) (154) (173) (169) (359) (295)
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2. Legalization of MDMA

Do you think the use of MDMA, also known as ecstasy or molly, should be made legal, or not?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 9% 12% 5% 13% 15% 4% 3% 8% 12% 3%
No 79% 75% 82% 66% 70% 85% 92% 79% 73% 89%
Not sure 13% 13% 13% 20% 15% 10% 6% 13% 15% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (487) (508) (138) (242) (418) (189) (376) (376) (243)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 9% 9% 5% 9% 12% 7% 3% 10% 9% 9% 8% 9%
No 79% 78% 82% 77% 73% 85% 83% 80% 75% 77% 81% 79%
Not sure 13% 13% 13% 14% 15% 8% 15% 11% 16% 14% 11% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (786) (113) (96) (290) (350) (90) (155) (171) (168) (361) (295)
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3. Legalization of Methamphetamine

Do you think the use of methamphetamine should be made legal, or not?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 8% 10% 6% 17% 9% 5% 3% 6% 12% 5%
No 79% 76% 82% 66% 2% 87% 86% 79% 75% 86%
Not sure 13% 13% 13% 17% 19% 8% 11% 15% 14% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (488) (509) (139) (242) (417) (191) (379) (374) (244)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 8% 8% 9% 9% 12% 9% 4% 5% 9% 7% 7% 9%
No 79% 81% 76% 70% 75% 80% 87% 88% 71% 82% 79% 82%
Not sure 13% 11% 15% 21% 14% 11% 9% 8% 20% 11% 14% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (787) (113) (97) (289) (353) (90) (155) (172) (169) (362) (294)
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4. Legalization of Peyote

Do you think the use of peyote should be made legal, or not?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 15% 19% 13% 24% 18% 13% 8% 16% 17% 11%
No 49% 51% 48% 43% 42% 55% 62% 45% 47% 60%
Not sure 35% 31% 39% 34% 40% 32% 30% 39% 36% 29%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (487) (511) (139) (242) (419) (190) (379) (376) (243)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 15% 18% 11% 7% 15% 17% 19% 18% 14% 11% 18% 18%
No 49% 49% 44% 56% 44% 51% 55% 54% 44% 51% 46% 58%
Not sure 35% 33% 44% 37% 41% 33% 26% 28% 42% 38% 37% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (787) (113) (98) (289) (354) (90) (155) (174) (169) (361) (294)
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5. Legalization of Ayahuasca

Ayahuasca is a hallucinogenic infusion of South American plants. Do you think the use of ayahuasca should be made legal, or not?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 9% 12% 6% 12% 14% 7% 2% 9% 12% 4%
No 63% 60% 67% 52% 53% 69% 80% 62% 59% 74%
Not sure 28% 28% 27% 37% 33% 24% 17% 29% 30% 22%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (487) (510) (138) (242) (418) (191) (378) (376) (243)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 9% 9% 6% 7% 10% 9% 6% 10% 11% 7% 7% 12%
No 63% 64% 64% 61% 60% 67% 64% 65% 57% 67% 64% 64%
Not sure 28% 27% 29% 32% 31% 24% 30% 25% 32% 27% 28% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (788) (112) (97) (290) (353) (89) (155) (174) (169) (359) (295)
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6. Legalization of Ibogaine
Ibogaine is an African root that causes severe hallucinations but can be used as a treatment for heroin addiction. Do you think the use of ibogaine should be made
legal, or not?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 17% 22% 12% 23% 22% 12% 10% 18% 19% 12%
No 45% 41% 48% 37% 36% 52% 54% 41% 42% 56%
Not sure 38% 36% 40% 39% 42% 36% 36% 41% 39% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (488) (509) (138) (243) (418) (190) (378) (377) (242)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 17% 15% 18% 26% 25% 14% 8% 14% 21% 12% 15% 21%
No 45% 44% 47% 44% 37% 48% 54% 46% 37% 44% 46% 50%
Not sure 38% 41% 35% 30% 37% 38% 38% 40% 42% 45% 38% 29%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (787) (113) (97) (290) (354) (90) (155) (174) (168) (362) (293)




